P/N 64001-55

Grease kits

Mobile grease dispenser unit for hose reel for drums of
400 lbs, R 50:1, with dolly p/n 80210-55

FLUIDS
SECTORS

Features

Flow rate

Ratio

For drums with internal @
Pump

Dolly

Hose reels or delivery hose
Handle

Drum cover

Follower plate

Grease connecting hose
Packing

Weight
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Value

3,3

50:1

400
62195-55
80210-55
8430.501-55
66882-55
65600-55
66590-55
995.702-55
1-16.7
177
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