

## P/N 64001-55

## Grease kits

Mobile grease dispenser unit for hose reel for drums of 400 lbs, R 50:1, with dolly p/n 80210-55



FLUIDS SECTORS GREASE

AERONAUTIC | AGRICULTURE | LUBE TRUCK AND INDUSTRIAL VEHICLE | BUILDING INDUSTRY AND ROAD CONSTRUCTION | RAILWAY TRANSPORT | MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY | MINING | CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION

SYSTEM

Features	UM	Value
Flow rate	lb/min	3,3
Ratio		50:1
For drums with internal ø	inches (")	400
Pump	P/N	62195-55
Dolly	P/N	80210-55
Hose reels or delivery hose	P/N	8430.501-55
Handle	P/N	66882-55
Drum cover	P/N	65600-55
Follower plate	P/N	66590-55
Grease connecting hose	P/N	995.702-55
Packing	No ft3	1 - 16.7
Weight	lb	177